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IV Floating Arena Cup
Szczecin, 10- - 11-10-2014

Event 15 Women, 50m Butterfly Open
2014-10-11 - 9:00 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. LEWANDOWSKA Aleksandra 98 MKP Szczecin 29.64 556
2. OLEBA Malgorzata 98 MKP Szczecin 31.16 478
3. WOJCIECHOWSKA Agata 98 Kontra Gniezno 31.83 449
4. KAWCZAK Joanna 99 MKP Szczecin 31.88 447
5. KOLBOWICZ Barbara 99 MKP Szczecin 31.91 445
6. KNAPIK Agata 00 Oxprerss Boleslawiec 32.01 441
7. DUDA Katarzyna 00 MKP Szczecin 32.42 425
8. GORNICKA Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 32.60 418
9. KOTONSKA Dominika 97 Wodnik Police 33.48 386

10. MARSZALEK Magdalena 01 MKP Szczecin 33.60 382
11. MARSZALEK Anna 01 MKP Szczecin 33.69 378
12. WECKOWSKA Ewa 99 UKS Shark Rudna 33.89 372
13. SKOWRON Maja 02 Wodnik Police 34.48 353
14. KUPIS Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 34.61 349
15. CHOLUJ Julia 02 MKP Szczecin 34.64 348
16. BUDZYNSKA Katarzyna 02 Kontra Gniezno 35.40 326
17. WORONKO Wiktoria 00 Medyk Gizycko 35.99 310
18. KRZYZANSKA Karolina 01 MKP Szczecin 36.54 297
19. KACPRZAK Paulina 01 MKP Szczecin 36.73 292
20. RYMAREK Roksana 03 Wodnik Police 37.24 280
21. MICHALAK Anna 02 MKP Szczecin 37.32 278
22. OSIEWALSKA Agnieszka 01 UKS Shark Rudna 37.57 273
23. ZIELINSKA Oliwia 01 MKP Szczecin 37.97 264
24. PRUSIK Kamila 02 MKP Szczecin 38.59 252
25. PACYNSKA Zofia 02 Kontra Gniezno 39.10 242
26. WALKOWIAK Gabriela 02 MKP Szczecin 39.43 236
27. SRODA Dominika 02 MKP Szczecin 40.69 215
28. KALDUN Ewelina 02 MKP Szczecin 40.73 214
29. KACZMAREK Natalia 01 MKP Szczecin 43.46 176

15 - 16 years

1. LEWANDOWSKA Aleksandra 98 MKP Szczecin 29.64 556
2. OLEBA Malgorzata 98 MKP Szczecin 31.16 478
3. WOJCIECHOWSKA Agata 98 Kontra Gniezno 31.83 449
4. KAWCZAK Joanna 99 MKP Szczecin 31.88 447
5. KOLBOWICZ Barbara 99 MKP Szczecin 31.91 445
6. WECKOWSKA Ewa 99 UKS Shark Rudna 33.89 372

13 - 14 years

1. KNAPIK Agata 00 Oxprerss Boleslawiec 32.01 441
2. DUDA Katarzyna 00 MKP Szczecin 32.42 425
3. MARSZALEK Magdalena 01 MKP Szczecin 33.60 382
4. MARSZALEK Anna 01 MKP Szczecin 33.69 378
5. WORONKO Wiktoria 00 Medyk Gizycko 35.99 310
6. KRZYZANSKA Karolina 01 MKP Szczecin 36.54 297
7. KACPRZAK Paulina 01 MKP Szczecin 36.73 292
8. OSIEWALSKA Agnieszka 01 UKS Shark Rudna 37.57 273
9. ZIELINSKA Oliwia 01 MKP Szczecin 37.97 264

10. KACZMAREK Natalia 01 MKP Szczecin 43.46 176
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IV Floating Arena Cup
Szczecin, 10- - 11-10-2014

Event 15, Women, 50m Butterfly

11 - 12 years

1. GORNICKA Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 32.60 418
2. SKOWRON Maja 02 Wodnik Police 34.48 353
3. KUPIS Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 34.61 349
4. CHOLUJ Julia 02 MKP Szczecin 34.64 348
5. BUDZYNSKA Katarzyna 02 Kontra Gniezno 35.40 326
6. RYMAREK Roksana 03 Wodnik Police 37.24 280
7. MICHALAK Anna 02 MKP Szczecin 37.32 278
8. PRUSIK Kamila 02 MKP Szczecin 38.59 252
9. PACYNSKA Zofia 02 Kontra Gniezno 39.10 242

10. WALKOWIAK Gabriela 02 MKP Szczecin 39.43 236
11. SRODA Dominika 02 MKP Szczecin 40.69 215
12. KALDUN Ewelina 02 MKP Szczecin 40.73 214


